
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2005; Index Type= Judgments; Name= DISCOVER
BANK FKA;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200506010002
62710

06/01/2005
08:55:05

DISCOVER
BANK FKA

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SANDERS,
JOHNNY C

200506240003
15460

06/24/2005
03:50:14

DISCOVER
BANK FKA

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS GARRETT
WILLIAM JR

200506280003
19910

06/28/2005
01:23:02

DISCOVER
BANK FKA

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SHAW, KERRY
W

200508100004
09640

08/10/2005
11:02:17

DISCOVER
BANK FKA

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CLEMENTS,
RONALD R

200508100004
09650

08/10/2005
11:05:04

DISCOVER
BANK FKA

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BAXLEY,
HOUSTON
LAMAR


